shall not be located within five hundred feet (500') of any day care 
center, elementary school, middle school, high school, park, or any 
use where large numbers of minors regularly travel or congregate. 
An adult-use cannabis business establishment shall not be located 
within one thousand five hundred feet ( 1,500') of another adult-use 
cannabis business establishment. 

3. Hours of Operation. The hours of operation of the establishment 
shall be limited to between 8:00 AM and 10:00 PM. 

4. Location of Transactions. All transactions shall occur entirely 
inside the facility.